
360050067800

360050072800

360050071300

360050067700

360050061800

360050072600

360050072000

360050068500

360050073200

360050071600

360050066300

360050067400

360050067500

360050066900

360050067200

360050114000

360050073300

360050071400

360050072500

360050061100

360050068100

360050066000

360050071800

360050066500

360050072200

360050117100

360050072700

360050067300

360050072100

360050066400

360050062200

360050067100

360050071500

360050118700

360050071700

360050067600

360050061200

360050066600

360050066100

360050073000

360050067000

360050118800

360050072400

360050067900
360050068000

360050066700

360050062300

360050068200

360050065900

360050073100

360050066200

360050072900

360050061000

360050113900

360050072300

360050071900

360050066800

036005 - CARPI

0 20 40 60 8010 m 1:2000

Terremoto 20 maggio 2012

MAPPE PER IL
RILEVAMENTO DEL DANNO
Regione Emilia-Romagna

080380030274300
identificativo univoco dell'aggregato:

reg prov com aggr

036 - MO

035 - RE

Fossoli

Migliarina
Autotrasportatori

36005
CARPI


